COLOUR INKJET
WORKFORCE PRO WF-C869R
With a Replaceable Ink Pack System (RIPS), the Epson WorkForce Pro
WF-C869R is designed to fit all your business printing needs. Save printing
costs and minimise downtime with high-capacity ink packs capable of
printing up to 86,000 pages in black or 84,000 pages in colour. Achieve
high-quality and high-speed printing with PrecisionCore™ printhead, with
draft print speeds of up to 35ppm and resolutions of up to 4,800 x 1,200 dpi.

 ink from the first cartridges is used for priming the printer. Ink is used for both printing and printhead maintenance.
 All inks are used for both black and colour printing.
Consumables  Page Yield* Order Code
Large Black Ink Pack 86,000 pages C13T974100
Large Cyan Ink Pack  C13T974200
Large Magenta Ink Pack 84,000 pages C13T974300
Large Yellow Ink Pack  C13T974400
Standard Black Ink Pack 22,500 pages C13T973100
Standard Cyan Ink Pack  C13T973200
Standard Magenta Ink Pack 22,000 pages C13T973300
Standard Yellow Ink Pack  C13T973400
Maintenance Roller  200,000 pages C13S210048
(1st Paper Cassette)
Maintenance Roller 200,000 pages C13S210049
(2nd-4th Paper Cassette)
Maintenance Box   C13T671400
Options   Order Code
500-sheets Option Paper Cassette  C12C932611
Option Cabinet   C12C932891
Authentication Device Table  C12C932921